UNOFFICIAL COR26

PREPARED BY:

MERCANTILE MORTGAGE COMPANY

246 E. JANATA LVD., STE 262. LOMBARD, IL 60148

4397/0052 48 001 Page 1 of 2002-06-12 09:27:51 Cook County Recorder

MERCANTILE MORTGAGE COMPANY

246 E. JANATA BLVD., STE 262 LOMBARD, IL 60148



ASSIGNMENT OF REAL ESTATE MORTGAGE FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned hereby grants, assigns and transfers to BANKERS TRUST COMPANY AS TRUSTEE 3 Park Plaza, Sixteenth Floor, Irvine, California 92714
all the rights, title and interest of undersigned in and to that certain Real Estate Mortgage dated August 10, 2001 executed by RAMON TOSTADO AND ALICIA TOSTADO, HUSBAND AND WIFE, AS TENANTS BY THE ENTIR to MERCANTILE MORTGAGE COMPANY THE STATE OF ILLINOIS and whose organized under the laws of

(Space Above This Line For Recording Data)

AN ILLINOIS CORPORATION principal place of business is 246 EAST JANATA BOULEVARD, SUITE 262, LOMBARD, ILLINOIS 60148 , as Document page(s) and recorded in Book/Volume No. No. 00/07963// COOK County Records, State of ILLINOIS described to 15 in Frederick B. CLARK'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 7 IN STONE AND WHITNEY'S SUBDIVISION IN THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHEAS: 1/4 OF SECTION 7, ALL IN described hereinafter as follows: No. 0010796311 TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIR! PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Recorded on 8/28/2001

My Commission Expires

COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 4610 SOUTH WOLCOTT AVENUE CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 20-06-419-023-0000- APM

When recorded, return to: PEELLE ASSIGNMENT DIVISION P. O. SOX 30014 RENO, NV 89520-3014 (775) 327-9600 JOB #90 788

TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or refe	rred to t	he money due and to become due thereon with
interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Real Es	tate Mortg	laye.
State of Illinois		MERCANTILE MORTGAGE COMPANI
County of Derbage		AN ILLINOIS CORPORATION
county or Dergage		
, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the County and State		
aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT	(-	
Dale Lippild	By:	for his
•		
personally known to me to be the duly sworn authorized agent(s) of the ASSIGNOR and personally known to me to be the same person(s) whose	Title: _	/// /
name(s) subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this	Den	ammundammunda &
day in person and acknowledged that as such duly authorized agent(s), signed and delivered the same instrument as duly authorized agent(s) of the	By:	OFFICIAL SEAL
ASSIGNOR as a free and voluntary act, and as a free and voluntary act and	Title:	TRACEY M RUGLIO
assignment of said ASSIGNOR, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.	-	MOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF HUNDIS
Given under my hand and omoter occi,	Witness:	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:09/17/01
Notary Public Jeour for Real	•	7
Hotaly Fubility	Witness	

UNOFFICIAL COPY

0020655968 🐾 %

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

ILLEGIBLE NOTARY SEAL DECLARATION

(Government Code 27361.7)

I declare under penalty of perjury that the notary seal on the document, to which this statement is attached, reads as follows:

NAME OF NOTARY PUBLIC: TRA	HEY M RUGLIO
COMMISSION NUMBER:	1
	ILLINOIS
COUNTY:	DUPAGE
MY COMM. EXPIRES:	9/17/2001
SIGNATURE OF DECLARANT:	(DATE)
PRINT NAME OF DECLARANT:	ETTATAYLOR
CITY & STATE OF EXECUTION:	RICHFIELD, MN 55423
DATE SIGNED:	May 10, 2002

THE ABOVE INFORMATION MUST BE LEGIBLE FOR SCANNING